
stz-Werrataltriathon 1,5-40,0-10,0 km (Staffel)

BSG Kali Werra
belegte den

4. Platz

Gesamtzeit: 02:39:54

in der Besetzung:
Kontrolle
Schwimmen
Rad
Lauf

Name
Sven Becker
Jens Scharfenberg
Benjamin Lemmer

km
1.50
40.00
10.00

Zeit
00:30:37
01:21:03
00:48:14

km/h
2.94
29.61
12.44

05.08.2012


