



stz-Werrataltriathon 1,5-40,0-10,0 km (Staffel)

## **BSG Kali Werra**

belegte den

## 4. Platz

## in der Besetzung:

Name	Kontrolle	km	Zeit	km/h
Sven Becker	Schwimmen	1.50	00:30:37	1.96
Jens Scharfenberg	Rad	40.00	01:21:03	29.61
Benjamin Lemmer	Lauf	10.00	00:48:14	12.44

**Gesamtzeit: 02:39:54** 

Immelborn, den 05.08.2012

Jürgen Bock, Präsident TV Barchfeld

Siegfried Koch, Geschäftsführer TV Barchfeld

